CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper I.C. Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1994
7-155
S E M I C O N D U C T O R ICL7673
Automatic Battery Back-Up Switch
Description
The Harris ICL7673 is a monolithic CMOS battery backup
circuit that offers unique performance advantages over con-

to increase the power switching capability of the circuit by
driving external PNP transistors.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE
ICL7673CPA 0oC to +70oC 8 Lead Plastic DIP
ICL7673CBA 0oC to +70oC 8 Lead SOIC (N)
ICL7673ITV -25oC to +85oC 8 Pin Metal Can
Features
• Automatically Connects Output to the Greater of
Either Input Supply Voltage
• If Main Power to External Equipment is Lost, Circuit
Will Automatically Connect Battery Backup
• Reconnects Main Power When Restored
• Logic Indicator Signaling Status of Main Power
• Low Impedance Connection Switches
• Low Internal Power Consumption
• Wide Supply Range:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5V to 15V
• Low Leakage Between Inputs
• External Transistors May Be Added if Very Large
Currents Need to Be Switched
Applications
• On Board Battery Backup for Real-Time Clocks,
Timers, or Volatile RAMs
• Over/Under Voltage Detector
• Peak Voltage Detector
• Other Uses:
- Portable Instruments, Portable Telephones, Line
Operated Equipment
File Number 3183.1
April 1994
Pinouts
ICL7673 (SOIC, PDIP)
TOP VIEW
ICL7673 (CAN)
TOP VIEW
VO